JET,

JWS-20CS, 20-Inch Spindle Shaper, 1.5
HP, 1Ph 115/230V
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required

(CFM)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)

Electrical Controls

Fence Size (L x H) (In.)
Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)
Prewired Voltage (V.)
Prop 65

Reversible

Router Bit Collet Included
Spindle Speed (RPM)
Spindle Travel (In.)

Style (Type)

Table Height from Floor (In.)
Table Size (L x W) (In.)
Warranty

Gross Weight

JT9-724020

300

4
Manual

10x3

JT9-724020

15/7.5

1

1-1/2

115/230

115

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Yes

1/2

8,000 & 10,000

2

Floor standing Model

33-1/2

18 (L) x 20 (W)

5 Year

220.0
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