



JWS-20CS, 20-Inch Spindle Shaper, 1.5 HP, 1Ph 115/230V

Product Images





Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-724020
Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required (CFM)	300
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	4
Electrical Controls	Manual
Fence Size (L x H) (In.)	10 x 3
Model Number	JT9-724020
Motor Amps	15/7.5
Motor Phase	1
Motor Power (HP)	1-1/2
Motor Voltage (V.)	115/230
Prewired Voltage (V.)	115
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Reversible	Yes
Router Bit Collet Included	1/2
Spindle Speed (RPM)	8,000 & 10,000
Spindle Travel (In.)	2
Style (Type)	Floor standing Model
Table Height from Floor (In.)	33-1/2
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	18 (L) x 20 (W)
Warranty	5 Year
Gross Weight	220.0

